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No. NIM NAMA
MAHASISWA

PERTEMUAN JUMLAH
 KEHADIRAN

JUMLAH
 PERTEMUAN

PRESENTASE
 KEHADIRAN1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2019430048 PANGESTU
SAPUTRA v v v v v v x v v v v v v x x x 12 13 92%

2 20200410300001 TALITHA
AZZAHRA v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

3 20200410300002 AFRIANTO x v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 12 13 92%

4 20200410300005 CINDY EMILIA
EKA PUTRI v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

5 20200410300007 FAJAR AGUS
SAPUTRO x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 13 0%

6 20200410300008
FAKHRI
NURUL
FIRDAUS

v v v v v v v v v v x v v x x x 12 13 92%

7 20200410300010 MARYANA v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

8 20200410300011 DEWI MAYANG
WULANDARI v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

9 20200410300012 WINDA SRI
WAHYUNI v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

10 20200410300013 DYMAS
SAPUTRA v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

11 20200410300014
AL AROF
MUHAMMAD
SETYAWAN

v x v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 12 13 92%

12 20200410300015 M HISYAM
SAFAAT v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

13 20200410300016
EDRICK
JULIAN
HERMAN

v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

14 20200410300017
DMOESTI
NARENDRA
PRATAMA

v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

15 20200410300018 SALMA ALIKA
SALSABILA v v v v v v v v v v x v v x x x 12 13 92%

16 20200410300019 FERDIAN NUR
HASNAM v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

17 20200410300020 ARY NUR
MAHMUDI v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

18 20200410300024
DEWI
ANGGITA
BANOWATI

v v v v v v x v v v v v v x x x 12 13 92%

19 20200410300027 MUHAMMAD
GUMINTANG v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

20 20200410300029
M ILHAM NUR
FAUZAN
DAFFAYUNA

v v v v v v v v v v x v v x x x 12 13 92%

21 20200410300030 SUHAIMI
ATHALLAH v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

22 20200410300033 DYAH PRANI
NURFADHILAH v v v v v v v v v v x v v x x x 12 13 92%

23 20200410300034 FACHRI AZMI v v v v v v v v v v v x v x x x 12 13 92%
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24 20200410300035
MUHAMAD
DAFFA
RAMADHANI

v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

25 20200410300038
SYAWAL
MAULANA
FIKRI

v v v v v v v v v v x v v x x x 12 13 92%

26 20200410300040 NANANG
TRIYONO v v v v x v v v v v v v v x x x 12 13 92%

27 20200410300043 DAVID RYAN
KURNIAWAN v v v v v v v v v v v v v x x x 13 13 100%

28 20200410300047 AMANDA
LEILANI v v v x v v v v v v v v v x x x 12 13 92%

29 20200410370001 WAHYU
TININGRUM x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 13 0%
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No. NIM Nama Mahasiswa N. Tugas
[30 %]

N. Quiz
[0 %]

N. UTS
[35 %]

N. UAS
[35 %] N. Total Grade

1 2019430048 PANGESTU SAPUTRA 100 0 71 75 81.1 A-
2 20200410300001 TALITHA AZZAHRA 100 0 81 80 86.35 A
3 20200410300002 AFRIANTO 80 0 72 70 73.7 B
4 20200410300005 CINDY EMILIA EKA PUTRI 100 0 82 80 86.7 A
5 20200410300007 FAJAR AGUS SAPUTRO 0 0 0 0 0 E
6 20200410300008 FAKHRI NURUL FIRDAUS 100 0 73 80 83.55 A-
7 20200410300010 MARYANA 100 0 74 80 83.9 A-
8 20200410300011 DEWI MAYANG WULANDARI 100 0 81 80 86.35 A
9 20200410300012 WINDA SRI WAHYUNI 100 0 76 80 84.6 A-
10 20200410300013 DYMAS SAPUTRA 100 0 75 80 84.25 A-
11 20200410300014 AL AROF MUHAMMAD SETYAWAN 100 0 82 80 86.7 A
12 20200410300015 M HISYAM SAFAAT 100 0 76 80 84.6 A-
13 20200410300016 EDRICK JULIAN HERMAN 100 0 75 85 86 A
14 20200410300017 DMOESTI NARENDRA PRATAMA 100 0 75 80 84.25 A-
15 20200410300018 SALMA ALIKA SALSABILA 100 0 81 80 86.35 A
16 20200410300019 FERDIAN NUR HASNAM 100 0 78 80 85.3 A
17 20200410300020 ARY NUR MAHMUDI 100 0 75 80 84.25 A-
18 20200410300024 DEWI ANGGITA BANOWATI 100 0 76 8p 59.4 C
19 20200410300027 MUHAMMAD GUMINTANG 100 0 78 80 85.3 A
20 20200410300029 M ILHAM NUR FAUZAN DAFFAYUNA 100 0 76 80 84.6 A-
21 20200410300030 SUHAIMI ATHALLAH 100 0 74 80 83.9 A-
22 20200410300033 DYAH PRANI NURFADHILAH 100 0 81 80 86.35 A
23 20200410300034 FACHRI AZMI 100 0 78 80 85.3 A
24 20200410300035 MUHAMAD DAFFA RAMADHANI 100 0 81 80 86.35 A
25 20200410300038 SYAWAL MAULANA FIKRI 100 0 73 80 83.55 A-
26 20200410300040 NANANG TRIYONO 100 0 74 80 83.9 A-
27 20200410300043 DAVID RYAN KURNIAWAN 100 0 73 80 83.55 A-
28 20200410300047 AMANDA LEILANI 100 0 75 80 84.25 A-
29 20200410370001 WAHYU TININGRUM 0 0 0 0 0 E
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